
 
 
 

 
 

1st April 2017 – 31st March 2018 
Clay Target Shooting Group prices 

 We do have the option to tailor make touring upon request, if you have a particular venue in mind or other special 
needs please let us know and we can work together to create your desired tour.  

You may like to consider extending your lunch - per person rates for 2 or 3 course lunches are available upon 
request and larger groups can also be catered for upon request. 

 

 
Tour  

Lunch Venue  

 

Other wineries 

Clay Target and wine 
 

Rochford Wines 
1 course 1 wine 

 
Yering farm 

Domaine Chandon 
 

Number of Passengers $ Price per Person 

10 345 

11 323 

12 308 

13 294 

14 285 

15 274 

16 265 

17 257 

18 250 

19 245 

20 – 24 238 

25 – 30 246 

31 – 35 224 

36 – 40 248 


